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Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

  RallySprint Outright  

1 1 Farnden Oscar 24:31.120 Adult Men G

2 84 Gleeson Andrew 25:29.840 58.720 Adult Men MP2

3 20 Stanford Michael 26:04.790 1:33.670 Adult Men G

4 3 Gleeson Cody 26:27.230 1:56.110 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

5 16 Lacey Mark 26:36.630 2:05.510 Adult Men MP2

6 48 Abrahams Simon 27:28.910 2:57.790 Adult Men MP2

7 74 Maitland Grant 28:00.260 3:29.140 Adult Men MP2

8 42 White Nick 28:06.530 3:35.410 Adult Men E

9 116 Robinson Cameron 28:53.750 4:22.630 Adult Men E

10 5 Barker Stephen 30:03.920 5:32.800 Adult Men C

11 144 Jamieson Neil 31:29.093 6:57.973 Adult Men C

12 40 Roberts Jim 31:51.590 7:20.470 Adult Men B

13 52 Thiele Jason 32:58.773 8:27.653 Adult Men C

14 2 Stanford Vanessa 34:30.103 9:58.983 Adult Women G

15 183 Vidler Evan 34:34.970 10:03.850 Adult Men C

16 129 Stirling Jarrad 36:18.443 11:47.323 Adult Men B

17 4 Amani Kayla 36:45.163 12:14.043 Junior Under 14 Women C

  Womens Series  

1 2 Stanford Vanessa 34:30.103 Adult Women G

2 4 Amani Kayla 36:45.163 2:15.060 Junior Under 14 Women C

  Junior Series  

1 3 Gleeson Cody 26:27.230 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

2 4 Amani Kayla 36:45.163 10:17.933 Junior Under 14 Women C
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Rank Number Name Time Gap Series Gender Khanacross Class

  P2 - Over 1401cc up to and including 1600cc  

1 40 Roberts Jim 31:51.590 Adult Men B

2 129 Stirling Jarrad 36:18.443 4:26.853 Adult Men B

  P3 - Over 1601cc up to and including 2000cc  

1 52 Thiele Jason 32:58.773 Adult Men C

2 4 Amani Kayla 36:45.163 3:46.390 Junior Under 14 Women C

  P4 - 2WD over2001cc  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 25:29.840 Adult Men MP2

2 3 Gleeson Cody 26:27.230 57.390 Junior 14-18 Men MP2

3 16 Lacey Mark 26:36.630 1:06.790 Adult Men MP2

4 48 Abrahams Simon 27:28.910 1:59.070 Adult Men MP2

5 74 Maitland Grant 28:00.260 2:30.420 Adult Men MP2

6 42 White Nick 28:06.530 2:36.690 Adult Men E

7 116 Robinson Cameron 28:53.750 3:23.910 Adult Men E

8 5 Barker Stephen 30:03.920 4:34.080 Adult Men C

9 144 Jamieson Neil 31:29.093 5:59.253 Adult Men C

10 183 Vidler Evan 34:34.970 9:05.130 Adult Men C

  P5 - EVO 7 & GDA Onwards  

1 1 Farnden Oscar 24:31.120 Adult Men G

  P6 - EVO 7 & GDA Prior  

1 20 Stanford Michael 26:04.790 Adult Men G
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2 2 Stanford Vanessa 34:30.103 8:25.313 Adult Women G

Provisional results will be deemed final 24 hours after this publication, pending any protests or judicial matters.

Thank you for entering today's Walky Park event.


